Epson Dot Matrix Range
Offering a wider choice than any other
manufacturer – and spanning every duty
cycle, from light to heavy duty – the
Epson dot matrix range enables you to
strike exactly the right balance between
capability, performance and cost. And
built to the standards which have made

Black fabric ribbon C13S015384 •
Colour fabric ribbon C13S015073 •
Optional interfaces Order code
Serial 0K buffer C12C823061 • • • • •
Serial 32K buffer C12C823081 • • • • •
Parallel 32K bi-directional C12C823453 • • • • •
Epsonnet 10/100 Base Tx Int.
Printer Server 5 C12C824342 • • • • •
Coax C12C823142 • • • • •
Twinax C12C823152 • • • • •
LocalTalk C12C823122 • • •
EpsonNet 802.11b wireless Ext.
print server (240V) C12C823972 • •
Warranty Order code
Standard 1 year replacement or repair • • • •
Standard 1 year on-site • •
Optional extension to 3 years ECPGRP10 •
ECPGRP25 • •
ECPGRP30 •
ECPGRP60 •
ECPGRP70 • •
*3 150 sheet cut sheet feeder must be fitted first
*5 can be used in conjunction with front continuous paper feeding
*6 cannot be used in conjunction with front continuous paper feeding
Optional paper handling Order code LQ-300+ LQ-590 LQ-630 LQ-680/ LQ-2090 LQ-2180 DLQ-3500 PLQ 20/
680 Pro 20M
Colour upgrade kit C12C832112 •
Convertible tractor unit C12C800202 •
C12C800212 •
C12C800302 •
C12C800322 •
Paper roll holder C12C811141 • • • • •
Front sheet guide C12C814011 •
Front paper guide C12C814022 •
50 sheet cut sheet feeder C12C806372 • •
C12C806392 •
C12C806742 *3 •
C12C806792 *3 •
150 sheet cut sheet feeder C12C806382 •
C12C806402 •
C12C806732 •
C12C806872 •
250 sheet cut sheet feeder C12C806832 •
Space saving kit C12C802202 •
Roll Paper Holder C12C811141 •
Automatic sheet
Alignment unit C12C806882 •
Supplies
Black fabric ribbon C13S015021 •
Black fabric ribbon C13S015337 •
Black fabric ribbon C13S015262 •
Black fabric ribbon C13S015066 •
Black fabric ribbon C13S015336 •
Black fabric ribbon C13S015086 •
Black fabric ribbon C13S015339 •
Black fabric ribbon C13S015307 •
Colour fabric ribbon C13S015067 •
Colour fabric ribbon C13S015077 •
Black film ribbon C13S015255 • •
Optional interfaces
Serial 0K buffer C12C823061 • • • • •
Serial 32K buffer C12C823081 • • • • •
Parallel 32K bi-directional C12C823453 • • • • •
EpsonNet 10/100 Base Tx int.
print server C12C823914 • • • • •
EpsonNet 10/100 Base Tx
external print server (220V) C12C824025 • •
Coax C12C823142 • • • • •
Twinax C12C823152 • • • • •
LocalTalk C12C823122 • • • • •
EpsonNet 802.11b wireless .
Ext print server (240V) C12C823972 • • • • •
Warranty
Standard 1 year replacement or repair • • • • • •
Standard 1 year On-site • •
Extension to 3 years ECPGRP10 •